Smith, Allyson

From: lensen, Janelle

Sent: Thursday, August 20, 2015 3:35 PM
To: Smith, Allyson

Subject: FW: FPA item

From: Bargren, Paul

Sent: Thursday, August 20, 2015 12:52 PM

To: Jensen, Janelle <Janelle. Jensen@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Subject: RE: FPA item

Please withdraw 15-547; [ will send a new file today or Monday.

From: Jensen, lanelle

Sent: Wednesday, August 19, 2015 12:11 PM

To: Bargren, Paul <Paul.Bargren@milwaukeecountywi.gov>; Bablitch, Kelly <Kelly.Bablitch@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Cc: Giessel, Jodi <lodi.Giessel@milwaukeecountywi.gov>; Grady, Mark <Mark.Grady@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Subject: RE: FPA item

Paut:

Since File No. 15-547 hasn't been referred, | recommend creating a new file with the updated/current information once
it is ready,

Would you like to withdraw 15-5477

Janelle

From: Bargren, Paul

Sent: Wednesday, August 19, 2015 11:.04 AM

To: Bablitch, Kelly <Kelly.Bablitch@milwaukeecountywi.gov>; Jensen, lanelle <Janelle.Jensen@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Cc: Giessel, Jodi <Jodi.Glessel@milwaukeecountywi.gov>; Grady, Mark <Mark.Grady@milwaukeacountywi.gov>
Subject: FW: FPA item

Kelly (and Janelle),

I'll be revising this request downward in light of the POP announcement yesterday that there will not be
an appeal. This account also covers some work on agreements, etc., so [ want to talk to Marcuvitz to see
how much I think should be added. Then I'll send a revised request.

The current request is File No. 15-547. Should I use the same File No. or will you want a new one?

I will either send you the new file or bring it to Judiciary agenda setting on the 3d.

--pb




From: Grady, Mark

Sent: Tuesday, August 18, 2015 8;58 PM

To: Bargren, Paul <Paul.Bargren@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Subject: Fwd: FPA item

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Bablitch, Kelly" <Kelly.Bablitch(@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Date: August 18, 2015 at 5:57:23 PM CDT

To: "Grady, Mark" <Mark.Gradv@milwaukeecountywi.gov>
Subject: Fw: FPA item

If it's being submitted as passive review, we can receive on moming of FPA agenda setting.

In light of today's actions on Couture, are you still planning to submit?

Thanks,

Kelly Bablitch

Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
Chief of Staff

414-278-4169
kelly.bablitch@milwaukeecountywi.gov

From: Giessel, Jodi

Sent: Tuesday, August 11, 2015 8:45 AM

To: Bablitch, Kelly; Koltun, Raisa; Hayden, Erica; Jensen, Janelle
Cc: Grady, Mark

Subject: FPA item

The original will be brought down to the Chairman’s office iater.
Janeile: | will bring you 5 copies.

Thanks.

Jodi




